
HIGH SCHOOL WOMEN’S
DIVISION (9-12) 156.0 RESULTS

High School Women’s Division (9-12) 156.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Kyndal Rusk Wellington High School 149.0 155.0 10

2 Abby Campbell Sedan High School 155.8 145.0 8

3 Jayla Dunivin Chanute High School 153.0 135.0 6

4 Mikayla Ybarra Wellington High School 154.0 130.0 4

5 Morgan McGreevy Pratt High School 153.0 125.0 2

6 Savanna Torres Kapaun Mt. Carmel 155.0 115.0 1

7 Sophie  soria Wellington High School 156.0 115.0 0

8 Estefany Ibarra Wichita East High School 148.8 110.0 0

9 Brittan Zeka Wellington High School 152.0 110.0 0

10 Zyon Robinson-Turner Coffeyville Field-Kindley 153.0 110.0 0

11 Kyra Cornejo Wellington High School 153.0 110.0 0

12 Aleena  Rinehart Wellington High School 154.0 110.0 0

13 Isabel Gwinn Pratt High School 154.0 100.0 0

14 Jate Samuelson Norwich High School 151.0 95.0 0

15 Kirstyn Gregory Wellington High School 150.0 90.0 0

High School Women’s Division (9-12) 156.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Abby Campbell Sedan High School 155.8 295.0 10

2 Mikayla Ybarra Wellington High School 154.0 275.0 8

3 Brittan Zeka Wellington High School 152.0 245.0 6

4 Kyndal Rusk Wellington High School 149.0 230.0 0

5 Jayla Dunivin Chanute High School 153.0 230.0 4



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

6 Estefany Ibarra Wichita East High School 148.8 225.0 2

7 Kirstyn Gregory Wellington High School 150.0 215.0 0

8 Zyon Robinson-Turner Coffeyville Field-Kindley 153.0 200.0 1

9 Aleena  Rinehart Wellington High School 154.0 190.0 0

10 Isabel Gwinn Pratt High School 154.0 185.0 0

11 Jate Samuelson Norwich High School 151.0 175.0 0

12 Kyra Cornejo Wellington High School 153.0 175.0 0

13 Savanna Torres Kapaun Mt. Carmel 155.0 175.0 0

14 Morgan McGreevy Pratt High School 153.0 0 0

15 Sophie  soria Wellington High School 156.0 0 0

High School Women’s Division (9-12) 156.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Kyndal Rusk Wellington High School 149.0 180.0 10

2 Abby Campbell Sedan High School 155.8 175.0 8

3 Brittan Zeka Wellington High School 152.0 155.0 6

4 Mikayla Ybarra Wellington High School 154.0 145.0 0

5 Morgan McGreevy Pratt High School 153.0 135.0 4

6 Jayla Dunivin Chanute High School 153.0 135.0 2

7 Estefany Ibarra Wichita East High School 148.8 130.0 1

8 Zyon Robinson-Turner Coffeyville Field-Kindley 153.0 130.0 0

9 Jate Samuelson Norwich High School 151.0 125.0 0

10 Kyra Cornejo Wellington High School 153.0 125.0 0

11 Aleena  Rinehart Wellington High School 154.0 125.0 0

12 Kirstyn Gregory Wellington High School 150.0 120.0 0

13 Savanna Torres Kapaun Mt. Carmel 155.0 120.0 0

14 Sophie  soria Wellington High School 156.0 120.0 0

15 Isabel Gwinn Pratt High School 154.0 105.0 0



High School Women’s Division (9-12) 156.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Abby Campbell Sedan High School 155.8 615.0 10

2 Kyndal Rusk Wellington High School 149.0 565.0 8

3 Mikayla Ybarra Wellington High School 154.0 550.0 6

4 Brittan Zeka Wellington High School 152.0 510.0 0

5 Jayla Dunivin Chanute High School 153.0 500.0 4

6 Estefany Ibarra Wichita East High School 148.8 465.0 2

7 Zyon Robinson-Turner Coffeyville Field-Kindley 153.0 440.0 1

8 Kirstyn Gregory Wellington High School 150.0 425.0 0

9 Aleena  Rinehart Wellington High School 154.0 425.0 0

10 Kyra Cornejo Wellington High School 153.0 410.0 0

11 Savanna Torres Kapaun Mt. Carmel 155.0 410.0 0

12 Jate Samuelson Norwich High School 151.0 395.0 0

13 Isabel Gwinn Pratt High School 154.0 390.0 0

14 Morgan McGreevy Pratt High School 153.0 260.0 0

15 Sophie  soria Wellington High School 156.0 235.0 0


